13/12th Gen Intel® CoreTM
ATX
KEY FEATURES
DDR5 4K High
Resolution
Quad
Displays
Multiple

1 x Line-in (opt.)
PACKING LIST
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Memory 1 GbE 2.5 GbE RS-232/
422/485
USB 3.2
Gen2
USB 3.2
Gen1 USB 2.0 TPM 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
RPS630-Q670E 770-RPS6301-000G 4 UDIMM 1 1 2 4 10 13 1 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
RPS630-R680E 770-RPS6301-100G 4 UDIMM 1 3 2 4 10 13 1 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
1 RPS630 motherboard
1 COM port cables (Length: 300mm, 2 x COM ports)     A81-015026-023G
1 Serial ATA data cable (Length: 500mm)                         332-553001-005G
1 I/O shield                                                                                 A49-RPS310-000G
1 M.2 screw/standoff                                                              A32-112016-041G
OPTIONAL ITEMS
USB 2.0 port cable (Length: 350/398mm) A81-001066-016G
USB 3.2 Gen1 port cable (Length: 320mm) A81-001052-023G
USB 3.2 Gen2 port cable (Length: 300mm) A81-001075-017G
COM port cable (Length: 300mm, 2 x COM ports) A81-015026-023G
Serial ATA data cable (Length: 500mm, W/LOCK) 332-553001-005G
Serial ATA data cable (Length: 500mm, W/LOCK, 90D) A81-002128-017G
Thermal solution (For 35W, Height: 29.39mm) A71-101136-000G
Thermal solution (For 65W, Height: 46mm) A71-101137-000G
Thermal solution (For 95W/125W, Height: 110mm) A71-101145-000G
DP to HDMI Dongle 612-D2H13M-000G
M.2-COM4 (M.2 serial port module) 770-M2COM1-000G
M.2-2LAN (M.2 LAN port module) 770-M22LN2-000G
M.2-2PSE (M.2 PSE module) 770-M22PS2-000G
SPECIFICATION
INTERNAL I/O Serial 2 x RS-232/422/485
4 x RS-232
USB 2 x USB 3.2 Gen1